Features and Benefits
Constructed with gradient density thermally-bonded polypropylene
microfiber media, absolute-rated Flotrex-AP (FAP) filters combine
exceptional solids-holding capacities with precise micron retention
ratings. The FAP filters are constructed of FDA acceptable
high-purity polypropylene.
FAP filters are absolute-rated for air, gas and liquid filtration with
low pressure drop across the wide range of 0.65 to 40 microns.

Shanghai, China
86-21-5298-4573 g
Ordering Information
Type Absolute Nominal End #1 End #2 Elastomer
Micron Rating Cartridge Length Adapter Adapter Material
FAP 96 = 0.65 µm 1 = 10 in (25 cm) A = Open End with Gasket A = Open End with Gasket B = Buna-N
01 = 1.0 µm 2 = 20 in (51 cm) B = 120 O-Ring B = 120 O-Ring E = EPDM
02 = 2.0 µm 3 = 30 in (76 cm) C = 213 O-Ring C = 213 O-Ring S = Silicone
03 = 3.0 µm 4 = 40 in (102 cm) E = 222 O-Ring G = Closed End Cap T = Teflon*
05 = 5.0 µm F = 226 O-Ring H = Fin Encapsulated
10 = 10.0 µm J = 020 O-Ring Viton**
20 = 20.0 µm Q = 222 O-Ring (Only in 222
40 = 40.0 µm Stainless Steel Insert and 226 Sizes)
Z = 226 O-Ring V = Viton
Stainless Steel Insert
*Teflon is a registered trademark of E.I. Dupont de Nemours and Company
**Viton is a registered trademark of DuPont Dow Elastomers.
Flow Performance in Clean Air*
Flotrex AP Pleated Filters
*Data based on 10 inch length filter.
Pr
es
su
re
 D
ro
p
Pr
es
su
re
 D
ro
p
Service FlowService Flow
0
0
20
566
40
1132
60
1698
80
2264
100
2830
psid
(0.07)
0
bar
1
0
acfm
aLpm
1.0 µm
0.65 µm
20, 40 µm
(0.14)2